FORM PTO-1595 RF 1-31-92

12-05-2000 101538538 10.26.00

EET

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Patent and Trademark Office

To the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.				
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):			
Jae Yun Lee, Lovell C. Chase III	Name: Silicon Valley Group, Inc.			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Street Address: 101 Metro Drive, Suite 400			
☐ Yes ⊠ No	City/State/Zip: San Jose, CA 95110			
3. Nature of conveyance:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?			
	☐ Yes ⊠ No			
Execution Date: October 20, 2000				
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): 09/593,270				
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:				
A. Patent Application No.(s): (09/593,270)	B. Patent No.(s):			
Additional numbers attached? Yes No				
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	<ol> <li>Total number of applications and patents involved: [1]</li> </ol>			
Name: John Gilmore Internal Address: FH 1-2 Wilson Sonsini Goodrich & Rosati 650 Page Mill Road Palo Alto, CA 94304-1050	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)			
Faio Aito, CA 94304-1030	8. Deposit account number: 23-2415 (Attorney Docket No.: 8003-365)			
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.				
'	October 23, 2000			
John Gilmore, Reg. No. 46,375				
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date			
Total nui	mber of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: [2]			

12/04/2000 DNGUYEN 00000156 232415 09593270 01 FC:581 40.00 CH

PTD/58/15 (L-96)
Approved for use minutely 94/098, Chill Call -0007

Mark Cities: U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMISSION

Marcon trades is displaye a walled Chill construct margins

Patent and Trades
Under the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, my persons are required to respend to a cultural on it for the

2A	SIGNMENT OF APPLICATION		Docket Number 8003-365	
Whereas, the vedersigned:				
1. LEP, Jac You 1775 Milmont Drive,	2. CHASE III, Lovell C.			
Api. A102. Milpitas, CA. PSQ3S	San Jose Beutiste, CA 93045			
hareineder transed "Inventors", he	grii likssu kes waa ai <del>erso kengav</del> si sv	rovenica in		
PROCE	SS CHANGER ASSEMBLY WITH	PEPLECTIVE HOT PLAT	e pavoting Lid	
(3) far mhich an applic	ntion for United States Preset was filed when for a United States Patent was cor	on <u>June 15, 2000</u> . Application sevent on, and	n.No. 09/593,270	
CA 951)Q. (Details after termed "A disclosed therein, and in and so all (all cotlemively hereinalter termed	extends I, is debrown of socializing the m	ntire right, title and fearest in set consolved, touck or discov d all materix, investor's conife	ers at 101 Megro Drive, Suite 400, San Year, and to sald application and the invention and jointly or severally by said haventers and other famus of protection	
NOW, TREEFCHE, in consideration of good and valuable consideration actourwiseled by said lavenous to have been received in full from this Assignee:				
application and said invention; (b) Protection of Industrial Property or United States or any foreign counts	in and to all rights to apply for foreign ; otherwise; (c) in and to any and all app y, incintalize each and overs application	patents on said faversion purse dications filed and any and all filed and each and except page	mint right, title and interest (a) in and to mid next to the listenseismel Convenien for the pattern granted on and invention in the or granted on any application which is a or each and avery reissue or extensions of	
edjoy so the fullest extend the right, abull include protugat production of other papers, and other astistance a said interest increin conveyed; (b) for additional applications covering said other priority proceedings involving pagests proceed theretoe. Believing	wice and interest herein conveyed in the periment facts and documents, giving a life to documents, giving a life to document of the count of the cou	Visited States and foreign colf Sectionary, execution of publi simble by said Attrigues (a) for (c) for filing and processing a mg applications for relaxance strings involving mid areastocations	of my said paints; (c) for incrimence or 1 and my applications therefor said my	
3. The target and coverage of this assignment shall have to the benefit of said Assigner, to successors, assigns and other logal representatives, and shall be Vinding upon said Lovestons, their responses being logal representatives and stations.				
4. स्वतं Invenera कार्यक्रास्ट्रास्ट्रास्ट्रास्ट्रास्ट्रास्ट्रास्ट्रास्ट्रास्ट्रास्ट्रास्ट्रास्ट्रास्ट्रास्ट्रास्ट्रास्ट्रास्ट्र	hereby jointly and soverelly werrest as M is conflict herewish	d represent that they have not	estered and will not enter jour may	
IN WITNESS WHEREON	F. thid lavening have executed and del	Mared this jestrument to said !	Unignes as of the dates writing below:	
10-20-00	Ja	## 6 ·		
10/20/00		Healt C. Chair	ale .	

C:WifforthUALINIVDHI\1204614\_1,DOC

**RECORDED: 10/26/2000** 

**PATENT** 

**REEL: 011288 FRAME: 0756**